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Campeonato de Canarias Juvenil
(18 Hoyos) - Real Club de Golf de Tenerife

HORARIO DE SALIDAS VIERNES - 24.05.24

Pusnik Sylverans, Lukas
Vega Gerstel, David

Puerto Rodriguez, Isaac

Vidal Reig, Nicolas
Bravo De Laguna Juez, lvan

Moran Rodriguez, Samuel

Pusnik Sylverans, Matias
Gonzalez Albarracin, Rafael

De Bethencourt Duque, Javier

Cumplido Hernandez, Ana
Henningsen Suarez, Sofia

Martinez Guerra, Isabel Ping

Abeledo Miranda, Luis
Febles Rodriguez, Alvaro

Perez Samblas, Rodrigo

Baroja Hernandez, Raimundo

Brandstetter Altamirano, Gust...

Baroja Hernandez, Rodrigo

Cabrera Monzon, Juan
Cumplido Hernandez, Javier

Delgado Castro, Francisco

Alvarez Claverie, Cristian
Peters, Tiago Joel

Nordin Henning, Adrian
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1 12:00
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1 12:50

1 13:00
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Galban Morales, Paula
De Bethencourt, Valentina

Martin Rodriguez, Irene

Cumplido Hernandez, Jose An...

Santamaria Padilla, Pablo

Alvarez Navarro, Miguel

Herwig, Oskar
Mendoza Duque, Alejandro

Crespo Barco, Diego

Gonzalez Albarracin, Silvia
Rodriguez Puerto, Jimena

Perez Gonzalez, Carlota

Henningsen Suérez, Guillermo
Amoni Gamardo, Massimo

Gomez Guerra, Jose

Lairihoy Gonzalez, Edurne
Uribe De Leon, Lucia

De Bethencourt, Maxima

De Bethencourt, Cisco

Sanchez Lopez, Alvaro

Sanchez Lopez, Alejandro
Jimenez Sanchez, Cristobal
Uribe De Leon, Maria Del Pino

Garcia Luis, Adela

#Y nextcaddy
74 RO
8.1 RO
9.4 RO
8.0 AM
8.8 AM
9.4 AM

10.5 AM
12.0 AM
12.0 AM
10.6 RO
11.8 RO
13.1 RO
12.7 AM
13.5 AM
13.6 AM
13.6 RO
13.6 RO
15.9 RO
16.2 AM
17.1 AM
22.0 AM
24.2 AM
17.5 RO
34.0 RO



